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2015 CRIME STATISTICS AND TRENDS 

 

 

The following information is a brief look at the Crime Statistics and Crime Trends for 

2015 for the El Dorado County Sheriff's Office.  These statistics are the first to include 

recent legislation (Proposition 47), and while there are some significant statistical 

differences between 2014 and 2015, a majority of these changes represent the way some 

crimes are now being reported under this new legislation.   Having another year of data 

collection will provide a clearer picture of the effects of Proposition 47. 

 

 

Yearly Crime Trends 

        

YEAR 

Homicide Forcible 
Rape 

Robbery Assault Burglary Larceny Motor Veh 
Theft 

        
2007 3 20 24 960 652 1350 32 

2008 7 18 21 893 738 1286 15 

2009 3 33 34 1033 715 1129 18 

2010 3 15 34 976 864 1114 12 

2011 2 21 21 899 1020 1241 12 

2012 5 14 22 950 1252 772 18 

2013 2 26 17 841 1276 749 52 

2014 3 36 23 882 640 1320 21 

2015 9 48 32 776 579 1414 43 
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HOMICIDE 
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ROBBERY 

 
 

 

 

ASSAULTS 
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BURGLARY 

 
 

 

 

 

LARCENY 
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MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT 
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CRIME TOTALS 

 

Year 
 

Property 
Crimes 

 

People 
Crimes 

 2010 
 

1990 
 

1028 
 2011 

 
2273 

 
943 

 2012 
 

2042 
 

991 
 2013 

 
2077 

 
886 

 2014 
 

1981 
 

944 
 2015 

 
2036 

 
865 

  

 

PROPERTY CRIMES 
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PEOPLE CRIMES 
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El Dorado County Sheriff's Office 

Seven Major Crimes 2015 

       

  
2013 2014 % CHANGE 2015 % CHANGE 

       

 

HOMICIDE * 2 2 0% 9 350% 

 

RAPE ** 26 33 27% 48 45% 

 

ROBBERY 17 23 35% 32 39% 

 

ASSAULTS 841 872 4% 776 -11% 

 

LARCENY 1,276 1,299 2% 1,414 9% 

 

BURGLARY 749 631 -16% 579 -8% 

 

AUTO THEFTS *** 52 56 8% 43 -23% 

       

 

* 6 total homicide incidents, two had multiple victims 

   

 
** Definition of data collected for rape changed as of Jan 1, 2015 to include reports not previously reported 

 

*** Change in reporting criteria for auto thefts as of Jan 1, 2015 
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